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Technical Delegate’s Report

Between 10:00 and 17:00 today the following 30 cars underwent preliminary scrutineering.
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Name
Dennis Hauger
Arthur Leclerc

Olli Caldwell
Jack Doohan
Clement Novalak
David Schumacher
Frederik Vesti
Alexander Smolyar
Juan Manuel Correa
Jak Crawford
Ayumu lwasa
Roman Stanek
Matteo Nannini
Oliver Rasmussen
Rafael Villagomez
Victor Martins
Caio Collet
Tijmen van der Helm
Pierre Louis Chovet
Lorenzo Colombo
Amaury Cordeel
Ido Cohen
Kaylen Frederick
Jonny Edgar
Calan Williams
Johnathan Hoggard
Filip Ugran
Logan Sargeant
Enzo Fittipaldi
Reshad de Gerus

Team
PREMA Racing
PREMA Racing
PREMA Racing

Trident
Trident
Trident
ART Grand Prix
ART Grand Prix
ART Grand Prix
Hitech Grand Prix
Hitech Grand Prix
Hitech Grand Prix
HWA RACELAB
HWA RACELAB
HWA RACELAB
MP Motorsport
MP Motorsport
MP Motorsport
Campos Racing
Campos Racing
Campos Racing
Carlin Buzz Racing
Carlin Buzz Racing
Carlin Buzz Racing
Jenzer Motorsport
Jenzer Motorsport
Jenzer Motorsport
Charouz Racing System
Charouz Racing System
Charouz Racing System

Chassis No.

F319-029
F319-009
F319-016
F319-008
F319-020
F319-040
F319-025
F319-019
F319-010
F319-036
F319-014
F319-002
F319-030
F319-007
F319-023
F319-015
F319-039
F319-024
F319-037
F319-027
F319-003
F319-035
F319-004
F319-031
F319-022
F319-033
F319-011
F319-038
F319-021
F319-006
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All the above cars were found to be in conformity with the safety requirements of the 2021 Formula 3
Championship Technical Regulations.

Jana Muhlner
FIA F3 Technical Delegate



